East Providence Lanes

East Providence, RI
Tournament Dates: 4/20/2024
thru 4/20/2024

Pos Sq Bowlers
Round 1 Game Scores Blk Tot

2024 PWBA Rhode Island Regional
QUALIFYING STANDING SHEET

AFTER 8 GAMES

Hometown

Total Pinfall

Average

+or -
200

rrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrr

Pins Behind
Cut

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

Prize

1 A Karsyn Lukosius (n)
247) (259|224 224] 234 (195 215 (258 1856

2 A Haley Youker

[184][210]279] [227] [208] |289] [178| [268] 1843

3 A Marissa Allison
1288 [170| [222| 231][267| 174 [248 [236] 1836

4 A Brianna Mester (n)
225 (187 (259] 243| 190| |268| 199 [258] 1829

Cut Line
5 A Kerry Smith

|248] [246 192 214][170] 258|258 [235| 1821

6 A Mallory Clark
266 [197| 169 (237 225|214 (237 [227] 1772

7 A Lauren Marks (n)
222|258 201 192 231 (255 206|186 1751

A Morgan Walsh-See

|162] [213] 236| [258] [227][237(234] [184] 1751

9 A Courtney Parenteau (n)
[237] 194 238| [201] 202|245 [237| [178] 1732

1Gs A Donna Ryan (n)
161 [201[150] 255 [225] [204] 225 [256 1677

11 A Stephanie Casey
235 (158 224] 204 [101] [257] [203|[203] 1675

12 A Stephanie Sheridan
182 227/ |200] 202| 234] 225|198 [189| 1657

13 A Kara Mangiola

|246] [183] 109] 211] [176][182] 225 [227] 1649

(n) - Non-Member s - Senior

Jackson, NJ

Erie, PA

Painesville, OH

Staten Island, NY

Lititz, PA

Lewiston, ME

Parsippany, NJ

North Providence, RI

West Warwick, RI

Smithtown, NY

Yonkers, NY

Dalton, PA

Spencerport, NY

SS - Super Senior

1,856

1,843

1,836

1,829

1,821

1,772

1,751

1,751

1,732

1,677

1,675

1,657

1,649
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232.00

230.38

229.50

228.63

227.63

221.50

218.88

218.88

216.50

209.63

209.38

207.13

206.13

+256

+243

+236

+229

+221

+172

+151

+151

+132

+77

+75

+57

+49
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78

78

97

152

154

172

180

$375

$350

$322

$322

$300

$290

$285

$280

$275



Pos Sq Bowlers Hometown Total Pinfall Average tor- Pins Behind
Round 1 Game Scores Blk Tot 200 Cut Prize

14 A Tamera Stanton (n) Baltimore, MD 1,647 205.88 +47 182 $270

|169| 217 255| 188 |248| (193|199 [178] 1647

15 A Arianna Clouse (n) Indianapolis, IN 1,639 204.88 +39 190 $265

162 [269] 180 202|235 [160][162][269] 1639

16 A Cassidy Anschutz (n) Webster, NY 1,638 204.75 +38 191 $260
171 [225] 217] [182] 229] 237|167 [210] 1638

17 A Jenna Rapach (n) Hazleton, PA 1,621 202.63 +21 208 $255
176] [215] [212] [194] [210] [157 [222][235] 1621

18 A Melissa Kammerer Staten Island, NY 1,617 202.13 +17 212 $250
198 193] (191 197 (178 [244] 191 [225] 1617

Cash Line

19 A LauraClark (n) Port Jefferson Station, NY 1,611 201.38 +11 218

102 |246] 203||225||220| 174| 168|183 1611

20 A Gazmine Mason Cranston, RI 1,610 201.25 +10 219

221 [207] 199] [192| 224|108/ [179][190] 1610

21 A Olivia Hillman (n) Attleboro, MA 1,606 200.75 +6 223
189 [217] 169 [160| 216|247 226 [182] 1606

22 A Hannah Klein (n) Ravenna, OH 1,602 200.25 +2 227

[247] [170] 146| [225] [182][212][108] [222] 1602

A Jacqueline Evans (n) Stanhope, NJ 1,602 200.25 +2 227
199 (205 [174] 205 181 215 (206 217 1602

24 A Justine Brookover (n) Clarksville, TN 1,579 197.38 -21 250
1196 (187] 208| 220| [118] 202 247 [201 1579

25 A Noell Mancini Hughestown, PA 1,551 193.88 -49 278

|169| [138| 203| 201| |203|[214[224] [199] 1551

26 A Jennifer Russo (n) Monmouth Jct., NJ 1,548 193.50 -52 281

|225] [172] 211] [213] (194|155 [189] [189] 1548

A Nikoletta Battistoni (n) Sand Lake, NY 1,548 193.50 -52 281

206 [185| 183] 206|[157|[187][213] [211] 1548

28 A Brittney Kinney (n) Columbia City, IN 1,537 192.13 -63 292

218/ [183| 189] 166|220/ (173 [175][204] 1537

A Samantha Strebel (n) Erie, PA 1,537 192.13 -63 292
195 |213]|152| 182 236 |223| 188 [148] 1537
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Pos Sq Bowlers
Round 1 Game Scores Blk Tot

Hometown

Total Pinfall

Average

+or -
200

Pins Behind
Cut

Prize

30 A Joanna Viscuso (n)
|173] [183] 225| 160] [208|[207[216][165] 1537

31 A Lauren Hoffman (n)

[207][101][158] [161] 188] | 200] [225|[205] 1535

32 A Melissa Smith (n)
191 [152] [169] 197 196] [212] [200 [200] 1517

33 A Nicole Wilson (n)
179 [213] (102 102] [231] (172] [151 [185] 1515

34 A Abbie McCue (n)
201 [165](181] 204|199 [174] 193 [179| 1496

35 A Danielle McKerracher (n)

[210][170] [152| 184 203] [216|[157][190] 1482

36 A JaZelle Lampkin (n)

1223 [166|[179] 158|[192] 177][185 [195| 1475

3%s A Karen Carpinelli (n)
152 [182[191] 193] 193] [149] [198[215] 1473

A Kyra Smith (n)
179] (193] 188/ [179] (171 [181 [200 [182] 1473

39 A Amber Milan

[157|[101][144] [166] 147|205 [220][229] 1468

40 A Sandra Maresca (n)
185 184|189 206| (174|184 [144|[201] 1467

41 A Danielle Suffill (n)
142 (201 149 227 160] 198|209 [143] 1438

42 A Olivia Lampkin (n)
193 [206] 158| 178] 140] [169] (160|213 1417

43 A Taylor Lucas (n)
171] [202] 163] | 148] (170 (204 [142 [213] 1413

44 A Paige Sztabnik (n)
166] 188|171 167|163 (170 [205 (170 1400

45 A Dominique Cook
154, 203] [160] 134] [189] [175] 201 [178] 1304

(n) - Non-Member s - Senior

Seaford, NY
Jamesburg, NJ
East Haven, CT
Northville, Mi

N. Attleboro, MA
Warwick, Rl
Henderson, NV
Bayshore, NY

Fall River, MA
Mount Vernon, NY
Mamaroneck, NY
Kenilworth, NJ
Henderson, NV
Rochester, NY
Cold Spring Harbor, NY

Saratoga Springs, NY

SS - Super Senior

1,537

1,535

1,517

1,515

1,496

1,482

1,475

1,473

1,473

1,468

1,467

1,438

1,417

1,413

1,400

1,394
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192.13

191.88

189.63

189.38

187.00

185.25

184.38

184.13

184.13

183.50

183.38

179.75

177.13

176.63

175.00

174.25

-63

-65

-83

-104

-118

-125

-127

-127

-132

-133

-162

-183

-187

-200

-206
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292

294

312

314

333

347

354

356

356

361

362

391

412

416

429

435



Pos Sq Bowlers
Round 1 Game Scores Blk Tot

Hometown

Total Pinfall

Average

+or -
200

Pins Behind
Cut

Prize

46 A Sarah Marcotte (n)

|163] 147 160] 195] 200|147 [100] [183] 1385

47 A Meghan Sturdevant (n)

|144[154][207] (201 [134] [223] (150 [149] 1362

48 A Ysobel Conrad (n)
168 [153] (163] 134] [156] 193] 207 [180] 1354

4% A Donna Wilson(n)
150 [146] 150] 165|162 [169] 182 [215| 1339

5 A LaWanda Scott (n)
173 (159 142| 147|213 [187] 137 [162] 1320

51 A Katie Heil (n)

[135][139][191] [146] [189] [144] [154] 178] 1276

52 A Abigail Unson (n)

[161][143[163] 178][159] 142] (154 [157| 1257

53 A Taylor Barnier
[121][1901] 137][139] [200][124][166] [150] 1228

54 A Kayla Tam (n)
1167 [121][145] (150|156 171144 [154] 1208

(n) - Non-Member s - Senior

Lewiston, ME

Corning, NY

Buffalo, NY

Easthampton, MA

Middletown, CT

Tobyhanna, PA

Rochester, NY

Cheboygan, MI

Smyrna, DE

SS - Super Senior

1,385

1,362

1,354

1,339

1,320

1,276

1,257

1,228

1,208

Saturday, April 20, 2024 1:12:28 PM

173.13

170.25

169.25

167.38

165.00

159.50

157.13

153.50

151.00

-215

-238

-246

-261

-280

-324

-343

-372

-392
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444

467

475

490

509

553

572

601

621



